
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

Graduated 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

High School  

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Kindergarten 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Primary School 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

172 

143 

167 

104 

115 

168 

140 

106 

186 

155 

144 

145 

165 

156 

135 

137 

146 

142 

136 

147 

105 

110 

Name Name Name Name 

ณัฐวุฒิ  พันโสดา 

นันทวัฒน์ ชำนาญ 

โชติธนินท์  ไชยกิตติลักษณ์ 

ศุภชัย คงมั ่น 

อนันต์ธร ตั ้ งเนียรนาทชัย 

กรกฎ แก้วปลั ่ ง 

ณัฐชนนท์  เอกสาร 

ไพสิษฐ์ สาเพิ ่ มทรัพย์  

เมืองเพรียว สุ จริตตกุล 

นิพิฐพนธ์  วัฒนานิตย์  

บัณฑิต ลัดดาแย้ม 

ณัฐญกานต ์  รุ ่งเพ็ชรารัตน์ 

ณพวิทย์  คุ ้ มคํา 

ฐิติภ ัทร์  รัตนบัณฑิตสกุล 

วัชระ ประนิช 

กันตเมศฐ์  จิรโชคชัยวงษ์ 

บุญโชค ถิรธารากร 

พีระพล วงศ์พานิช 

ทชภณ ม่วงศิริ  

ภ ู ดิส ธีรทรงชัย 

ทศพร พงศ์พัฒนศิริ  

บารมี  พงษ์สีดา 

Team Team Team Team Class Class Class Class 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Graduated 

High School  

High School  

High School  

High School  

High School  

High School  

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

10:21.862 

10:42.947 

10:26.592 

10:34.591 

10:36.006 

11:58.313 

10:44.678 

11:11.990 

11:12.365 

11:20.430 

11:32.478 

10:31.715 

11:26.044 

11:52.285 

2:10.074 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

21.085 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

7.999 

9.414 

1:31.721 

DNS 

DNS 

27.312 

27.687 

35.752 

47.800 

54.329 

1:20.570 

DNF 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.788 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

131.817 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

2:01.494 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

134.940 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 
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Pos Pos Pos Pos 

 

Rookic 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

University 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

158 

139 

141 

138 

160 

150 

149 

159 

151 

169 

Name Name Name Name 

เอกภพ วัชโรทยางกูร 

สิตาวีร์  ลิ้ มนันทรักษ์ 

กฤษติภัทฐ์ พุทธารัตน์ธานนท์ 

วรกิจ ทับทอง 

นัครินทร์  เหล่ าปลาศรี  

เจษฎา บำรุ งศิลป์  

สุ รศักดิ ์  ดาเก ็ ง 

ธัชชาย ถาวรวิ ศิษฐพร 

มานพ จิตต์ธัมวราพร 

ชุ ติ พันธุ ์  จิตต์จำนง 

Team Team Team Team Class Class Class Class 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

Rookic 

University 

University 

University 

University 

University 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

10:53.698 

11:16.606 

11:39.510 

2:21.238 

10:22.650 

10:52.137 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

22.908 

45.812 

DNF 

DNS 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.788 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

131.817 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

2:01.494 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

134.940 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 
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