



Team



Class





Total Tm



Sorted on Laps



PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

TTR ACADEMY CLUB

RACE 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:09:32

No. Name

6/8/2024 18:00

Laps

Graduated							
1	172	ณัฐาฒิ พันโสดา	Graduated	5	10:21.862		
2	143	นันทวัฒน์ ชานาญ	Graduated	5	10:42.947	21.085	
Not classif	fied						
DNS	167	โชติธนินท์ ใชยกิตติลักษณ์	Graduated			DNS	
DNS	104	ศุภชัย คงมี น	Graduated			DNS	
DNS	115	อนันต์ธร ตั้งเนียรนาหชัย	Graduated			DNS	
DNS	168	กรกฎ แก้วปลึง	Graduated			DNS	
⊣igh Scho	ol						
1	140	ณัฐชนนท์ เอกสาร	High School	5	10:26.592		
2	106	ไพสิษฐ์ สาเพิ่มทรัพย์	High School	5	10:34.591	7.999	
3	186	เมืองเพรียว สุจจิตตกุล	High School	5	10:36.006	9.414	
4	155	นิพิฐพนธ์ วัฒนานิตย์	High School	5	11:58.313	1:31.721	
Not classif	fied						
DNS	144	ប័ណ្យិត តំលាកាយ័ររ	High School			DNS	
DNS	145	ณัฐญกานต์ รุ่งเพียรารัตน์	High School			DNS	
Kindergart	ten						
1	165	ณพวิทย์ คุ้มคำ	Kindergarten	5	10:44.678		
2	156	ฐิติภัทร์ รัตนบัณฑิตสกุล	Kindergarten	5	11:11.990	27.312	
3	135	วัชระ ประนิช	Kindergarten	5	11:12.365	27.687	
3 4	135 137	วัชระ ประนัช กันตเมศฐ์ จิรโชคชัยวงษ์	Kindergarten Kindergarten	5 5	11:12.365 11:20.430	27.687 35.752	
4 5	137 146	กันตเมศฐ์ จิรโชคชัยวงษ์	Kindergarten	5	11:20.430	35.752	
4 5	137 146	กันตเมศฐ์ จิรโชคชัยวงษ์	Kindergarten	5	11:20.430	35.752	
4 5 Primary So	137 146 chool	ก็นตเมศฐ์ จิรโชคชัยวงษ์ บุญโชค ถิรธารากร	Kindergarten Kindergarten	5	11:20.430 11:32.478	35.752	
4 5 Primary Sc 1	137 146 chool	ก็นตเมศฐ์ จิรโขคข้ยวงษ์ บุญโขค ถิรธารากร พิระพล วงศ์พานิช	Kindergarten Kindergarten Primary School	5 5	11:20.430 11:32.478 10:31.715	35.752 47.800	
4 5 Primary So 1 2	137 146 2thool 142 136 147	ก็นตเมศฐ์ จิรโขคขัยวงษ์ บุญโชค ถิรธารากร พีระพล วงศ์พานิช พชภณ ม่วงศิริ	Kindergarten Kindergarten Primary School Primary School	5 5 5	11:20.430 11:32.478 10:31.715 11:26.044	35.752 47.800 54.329	
4 5 rimary Sc 1 2 3	137 146 2thool 142 136 147	ก็นตเมศฐ์ จิรโขคขัยวงษ์ บุญโชค ถิรธารากร พีระพล วงศ์พานิช พชภณ ม่วงศิริ	Kindergarten Kindergarten Primary School Primary School	5 5 5	11:20.430 11:32.478 10:31.715 11:26.044	35.752 47.800 54.329	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Im	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.788	131.817	2:01.494	134.940	172 - ณัฐาุฒิ พันโสดา

Juti R. Pairuch N. Chief of Timing & Scoring

C.O.C.



















www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Chang International Circuit

Orbits











6/8/2024 18:00





Sorted on Laps



PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

TTR ACADEMY CLUB

RACE 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:09:32

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
Rookic								
1	158	เอกภพ วัชโรทยางกูร		Rookic	5	10:53.698		
2	139	สิตาวีร์ ลืมนันทรักษ์		Rookic	5	11:16.606	22.908	
3	141	กฤษติภัทฐ์ พุทธารัตน์ธานนท์		Rookic	5	11:39.510	45.812	
Not classifie	ed							
DNF	138	วรกิจ ทับทอง		Rookic	1	2:21.238	DNF	
DNS	160	นัครินทร์ เหล่าปลาศรี		Rookic			DNS	
University								
1	150	เจษฎา บำรุงศิลป์		University	5	10:22.650		
2	149	สุรศักดิ์ ดาเกิง		University	1	10:52.137	4 Laps	
Not classifie	ed							
DNS	159	ธัชชาย ถาวรวิศิษฐพร		University			DNS	
DNS	151	มานพ จิตต์ธัมวราพร		University			DNS	
DNS	169	ชุติพันธุ์ จิตต์จำนง		University			DNS	

Announcements

No.137 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.16

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.788	121.817	2:01 //0/	13.4.9.40	172 - ครัฐา ตริ พับโสดา

Juti R. Pairuch N. Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring

C.O.C.



















www.mylaps.com